> Notice R

Temporary Closure of University Fitness Room

The University Fitness Room will be reserved for lessons and will
be temporarily closed during the following period. We apologize for any

inconvenience caused. The details are as follows :

Date Time

5, 12 November, 2020 Thursday 9:00am-12:00nn

7,14,28 November, 2020 Saturday 9:00am-12:00nn

16, 17,23, 24 & 30 November, | Monday &
2020 Tuesday

9:00am-5:00pm

8:00am-1:00pm
2:00pm-5:00pm
19 & 26 November, 2020 Thursday 8:00am-5:00pm

18 & 25 November, 2020 Wednesday

20 & 27 November, 2020 Friday 9:00am-12:00nn
1 December, 2020 Tuesday 9:00am-5:00pm
8:00am-1:00pm

2 December, 2020 Wednesday 2:00pm-5:00pm

3 December, 2020 Thursday 8:00am-5:00pm

4 December,2020 Friday 9:00am-12:00nn

5 December, 2020 Saturday 9:00am-12:00nn
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